LIVESCAN DEVICE VENDORS
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Civi. Workrrow ControL System

e Automated Processing Of Criminal History Requests
e Using Fingerprint Based Livescan Technology
e Average Response Time — 3 Business Days

LIST OF APPLICANT LIVESCAN VENDORS
AND SERVICE PROVIDERS WHO HAVE
ESTABLISHED SUBMISSION APPROVAL FROM FDLE

Applicant type fingerprint cards may be submitted electronically to the Florida
Department of Law Enforcement, for the purpose of conducting a criminal history
check, IF the licensing or employing agency has agreed and made prior
arrangements to receive electronic results from FDLE.

e If the licensing or employing agency has established a system to receive the
electronic results, the applicant will be given instructions (from the agency) as
to where to go and how to have the fingerprints taken and submitted from a
livescan device.

e |If an applicant wishes to submit fingerprints electronically but the agency did
not give instructions, please contact that agency and request that the agency
contact FDLE and make arrangements to receive electronic results.
Individual applicants cannot be accommodated without the agency
involvement.

Licensing or employing agencies MAY PURCHASE LIVESCAN DEVICES or MAY
CONTACT SERVICE PROVIDERS to enable their applicants to electronically
submit criminal history requests on their behalf.

e Listed below are those vendors who have been qualified to submit
electronically to FDLE.

e Livescan vendors not listed here may request approval of their product or
service by contacting FDLE at (850) 410-8161.

Information about verifying the identity of an individual and rolling quality
fingerprints is available.

e The national Compact Council provides instruction on verifying a person’s

identity which is crucial to the value of conducting a criminal history check at:
https://www.fbi.gov/file-repository/identity-verification-program-guide-single-page.pdf/view
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Service Providers, Continued

o The FBI's website has information on taking legible fingerprints which may be
useful in training persons who will be rolling prints for submission on inked

fingerprint cards or through livescan systems at:
https://www.fbi.gov/services/cjis/fingerprints-and-other-biometrics/recording-legible-

fingerprints

Accurate-ID / iTouch Biometrics

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Gerry Bornhofen

(847) 706-6789 x102

gbornhofen@itouchbiometrics.com

Accurate Biometrics, Inc.

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Will Peterson

(708) 887-9258

wpeterson@accuratebiometrics.com

Advanced Livescan Technologies, Inc.

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Kevin Burke

(440) 759-7028

kb@advancedlivescantech.com

Automation Designs and Solutions

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Chrissy Ramirez

(601) 922-1421 x205

sales@fingerpro.net

Bayometric (www.bayometric.com

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Danny Thakkar

(408) 625-7763 / (877)
917-3287

dannyt@bayometric.com

Biometric Information Management/I-3

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Brianna Smith

(614) 456-1296 x116

sales@bioinfomgt.com

Biometrics4all

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Kyle McClure

(714) 568-9888 x3

sales@biometrics4all.com

Certifix Live Scan

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Helmy EI-Mangoury

(800) 710-1934

helmy@certifixlivescan.com

CrossMatch Technologies/HID Global

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Debby Gelfand

(561) 523-6350

debby.gelfand@hidglobal.com

Don Sutton

(647) 746-7559

don.sutton@hidglobal.com
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Livescan Vendors

DataWorks Plus

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Rick Johnson

(864) 430-7981

riohnnson@dataworksplus.com

First Advantage

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Michael Jaskulsky

(443) 310-4978

michael.jaskulsky@fadv.com

Fulcrum Biometrics, Inc.

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Gustavo Flores

(210) 257-5615 x114
or (210) 745-6129

Gustavo.f@fulcrumbiometrics.com

Idemia

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

IDEMIA Inside Sales

(800) 368-9505

mt.insides@morpho.com

Identix Incorporated

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Jeffrey Carroll

(952) 945-3350

jeff.carroli@identix.com

Identification International, Inc.

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Matt Valeri

(540) 953-1365

mvaleri@idintl.com

Innovative Biometric Systems

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Leslie Rowe

(877) 932-2435 x6281

leslie@fastfingerprints.com

Insight

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Janis Mccoy

(813) 637-7048

janks.mccoy@insight.com

L2 Supplies and Services, LLC

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Marcus Bonds

(800) 349-6119 x 803

marcus.bonds@L2suppliesservices.com

MOSA Technology Solutions, LLC

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Paul Frasca

(561) 828-1242

pfrasca@mosaglobal.com

August 2025


mailto:rjohnson@dataworksplus.com
mailto:michael.jaskulsky@fadv.com
mailto:Gustavo.f@fulcrumbiometrics.com
mailto:mt.insides@morpho.com
mailto:jeff.carroll@identix.com
mailto:mvaleri@idintl.com
mailto:leslie@fastfingerprints.com
mailto:janks.mccoy@insight.com
mailto:marcus.bonds@L2suppliesservices.com
mailto:pfrasca@mosaglobal.com

Livescan

Vendors

Printscan

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Shirley Fong

(631) 782-1700

info@printscan.com

Secure Biometrics

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Brandon Edwards

(832) 850-3650

info@securebiometrics.net

Secure Outcome

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

PJ Lilly

(888) 670-8375

pjlilly@secureoutcomes-hg.com

Total Biometrics Solutions, LLC.

Contact Name

Phone Number(s)

E-mail Address

Lucius McMillon

(800) 820-0827

info@totalbiometrics.net
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